
Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Nikkilä DGP • 08.12.2025 12:40 (1)

Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Nikkilä DGP

No  

Matti Koskenmäki

Gabriel Särkelä

Jouni Toivio

Tapio Knuuti

Kennet Öster

Markus Mäkinen

Sami Laurila

Markku Mustonen

Juuso Suominen

Kimmo Forsström

Ari Väisänen

Calle Lindroos

Thomas Tallberg

henry söderling

Dan Grönholm

Mika Laukka

Jari Keskinen
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Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Nikkilä DGP • 08.12.2025 12:40 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

1 Matti Koskenmäki 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 0 39

1 Tapio Knuuti 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 0 39

1 Markku Mustonen 3 5 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 0 39

1 Thomas Tallberg 2 4 2 6 4 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 0 39

1 Mika Laukka 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 0 39

6 henry söderling 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 +1 40

7 Jari Keskinen 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 +2 41

8 Kennet Öster 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +3 42

9 Gabriel Särkelä 2 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 +4 43

9 Juuso Suominen 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +4 43

11 Kimmo Forsström 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +5 44

11 Ari Väisänen 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 44

11 Jouni Toivio 3 6 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +5 44

14 Markus Mäkinen 2 4 3 5 8 3 2 4 4 2 5 3 +6 45

15 Sami Laurila 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 +8 47

15 Dan Grönholm 4 4 3 6 7 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 +8 47

17 Calle Lindroos 5 4 3 5 6 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 +11 50
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Discstroyers Seuramestaruus → Nikkilä DGP • 08.12.2025 12:40 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

Avg 3.1 4.4 2.8 4.9 4.8 2.9 3.5 3.4 3.5 2.9 3.5 2.8 42.6

Difficulty 5 7 1 12 11 4 8 6 10 3 9 2 3.6

Birdie -1 3 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 5 24 12%

Par 0 10 10 14 4 6 12 6 11 6 12 12 11 114 56%

Bogey 1 3 4 8 5 2 8 5 10 2 2 1 50 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 4 2 1 1 2 13 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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